
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
95 
14 
21 
63 
77 
31 
7 

174 
24 
4 

74 
185 
12 
10 
48 
79 

196 
38 

141 

Name 
Wincent Palm 
Felix Boman 
Enzo Cohlin 
Elliott Eliasson 
Ludvig Nebréus 
Ralph-Hugo Nieminen 
Casper Kvist 
Måns Lööf 
Ted Ramberg 
Hugo Lindström 
Martin Lööf 
Edwin Mård 
Casper Stålknapp 
Fridh Johansson (D) 
Alfred Bylund 
Thea Lindh Göthe 
Minna Koivio 
Liam Karlsson (D) 

Arvid Liljehult (D) 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

5 

Total Tm 
4:57.794 
4:57.985 
4:58.105 
4:58.490 
5:00.102 
5:00.604 
5:02.661 
5:02.879 
5:03.680 
5:06.202 
5:14.201 
5:19.261 
5:19.689 
5:19.880 
5:20.272 
5:31.613 
5:36.507 

4.925 

3:29.630 

Best Tm 
36.878 
36.808 
36.820 
36.848 
36.803 
36.942 
37.255 
36.898 
37.379 
37.480 
38.622 
38.813 
39.064 
38.970 
38.978 
40.352 
41.159 

39.881 

Anmälare 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Fragus Motorsport 

AT Motorsport 

Comment 

omkörning gulflag 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.191 

Avg. Speed 

61,605 

Best Lap Tm 

36.803 

Best Speed 

62,310 

Best Lap by 

77 - Ludvig Nebréus 

Printed: 2022-09-03 11:38:36 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Gustav Ekroth 

Race Director Jennifer Westin 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 7 - Katrineholms MK Lördag 
Micro 

Heat 2 B+C 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:26:48 

Katrineholm Valla Raceway 0,637 km 

2022-09-03 11:23 


